A

-

@ALVAN@

CENTER E

CARTA ABRASIVA

CARTA ABRASIVA RESINATA AL CORINDONE

MM 120

www.galvancenter.it

Articolo

ANDO089384

ANDO089385

ANDO089386

ANDO089387

ANDO089388

ANDO089389

AND231235

CARROT040

Modello

GRANA 60

GRANA 80

GRANA 100

GRANA 120

GRANA 150

GRANA 180

GRANA 240

GRANA 40

U.M.

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

PZ

Via Marosticana 40/N - 36050 - Bolzano Vicentino (VI) - Tel: 0444350061

Prezzo Untario IVA Inclusa

€ 0,96075

€ 0,82350

€ 0,76250

€ 0,76250

€ 0,76250

€ 0,76250

€ 0,97600

€1,90
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ALVAN:
7 CENTERE

CARROT220  GRANA 220

CARROT320 GRANA 320

CARTA ABRASIVA

U.M. Prezzo Untario IVA Inclusa
Pz € 0,94000

Pz € 0,94000
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